
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

No.

64

4

5

122

310

103

16

260

45

3

41

33

171

31

193

75

23

13

7

70

20

73

29

259

224

175

101

8

214

74

211

Name

Filip Bengtsson

Rickard Sandberg

Kim Lindström

Tom Johnsson

Indrek Mägi

Tom Söderström

Oskar Olsson

Remi Nyegaard

Mats Nilsson

Max Von Schoting

Niclas Gustavsson

Björn Andersson

Toms Macuks

Rasmus Sjöberg

Calle Sjöö

Mathias Andersson

Simon Wulff Sörensen

Edward Nilsson

Sebastian Lorenz

Rasmus Lavesson

Robert Friberg

Rikard Hansson

Jimmie Allen

Anton Wallin

Morten Lilholt

Fredrik Lind

Dennis Todler

Per Nyberg

Emil Löfquist

Ivo Steinbergs

Marcus Norlén

Class

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

Total points

50

38

38

37

32

32

27

26

24

19

19

18

18

18

11

10

6

6

6

4

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

R1.

25

18

20

15

22

16

12

14

10

13

11

5

7

9

4

8

6

1

3

0

2

0

0

0

0

--

0

0

0

0

0

R2.

25

20

18

22

10

16

15

12

14

6

8

13

11

9

7

2

0

5

3

4

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

--
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